
N. Codice Domanda Denominazione azienda Cognome Nome Codice fiscale
Data inizio 
trattamento

Data fine 
trattamento

1 082021MOBI024743 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. IANNARILLI PAOLO NNRPLA62S11A123V 03/11/20 01/01/21
2 082021MOBI024744 MARANGONI TYRE SPA IANNONE GIANLUCA NNNGLC71C24H501P 03/11/20 01/01/21
3 082021MOBI024745 KEY SAFETY SYSTEMS SRL IANNUCCI ANDREA NNCNDR70B01C858H 03/11/20 01/01/21
4 082021MOBI024746 TECNOBUS SPA IANNUCCI GUIDO NNCGDU60A26I573J 03/11/20 01/01/21
5 082021MOBI024747 SISTEMA COMPOSITI S.P.A. IANNUCCI LUCIA NNCLCU67L50C858V 03/11/20 01/01/21
6 082021MOBI024748 SEII IMPERATORI LAURA MPRLRA69S45H282I 03/11/20 01/01/21
7 082021MOBI024749 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. IMPERATORI PAOLO MPRPLA60C24H501H 03/11/20 01/01/21
8 082021MOBI024750 MARANGONI TYRE SPA INCITTI MARIO AUGUSTO NCTMGS61H04D810R 03/11/20 01/01/21
9 082021MOBI024751 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. INCOCCIATI ANDREA NCCNDR68M02A310P 03/11/20 01/01/21

10 082021MOBI024752 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. INFUSSI SEVERA ANTONIO NFSNTN61L15A310Q 03/11/20 01/01/21
11 082021MOBI024753 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. INGITTI MASSIMO NGTMSM63D10C858S 03/11/20 01/01/21
12 082021MOBI024754 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. IORIO GIOVANNI RIOGNN60M21I364B 03/11/20 01/01/21
13 082021MOBI024755 CERVINOTECHNOLOGIES SRL ISABELLI OSVALDO SBLSLD60A26F740Y 03/11/20 01/01/21
14 082021MOBI024756 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. LA PASTINA VINCENZO GERARDO LPSVCN60E06Z602Y 03/11/20 01/01/21
15 082021MOBI024757 MICHELANGELO SRL LABELLA SIMONETTA LBLSNT61T46A123U 03/11/20 01/01/21
16 082021MOBI024758 MARANGONI TYRE SPA LAGNAOUI MOHAMMED LGNMMM57A01Z330Z 03/11/20 01/01/21
17 082021MOBI024759 MARANGONI TYRE SPA LANZI ROBERTO LNZRRT64M20A269A 03/11/20 01/01/21
18 082021MOBI024760 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. LATINI ROBERTO LTNRRT60B19A449C 03/11/20 01/01/21
19 082021MOBI024761 SIAP-MANMADE SRL LATINI ANTONIO LTNNTN61A16E057N 03/11/20 01/01/21
20 082021MOBI024762 SMD SUD ELETTRONICA SRL LATTANZI LEONELLA LTTLLL66L53A996P 03/11/20 01/01/21
21 082021MOBI024763 RITEL S.P.A LAURETI MARIA LRTMRA67E47C746P 03/11/20 01/01/21
22 082021MOBI024764 GRUPPO CENTRALMOTOR S.P.A LAURETI MASSIMILIANO LRTMSM65T30H282E 03/11/20 01/01/21
23 082021MOBI024765 SIAP-MANMADE SRL LAURETTI MAURIZIO LRTMRZ62D03C413A 03/11/20 01/01/21
24 082021MOBI024766 SIAP-MANMADE SRL LAURETTI ARCANGELO LRTRNG59M30L598S 03/11/20 01/01/21
25 082021MOBI024767 SMD SUD ELETTRONICA SRL LAZREQ AMINA LZRMNA67B47Z330S 03/11/20 01/01/21
26 082021MOBI024768 EUROZINCO SRL LAZZARI GIOVANNI BATTISTA LZZGNN58H07H501K 03/11/20 01/01/21
27 082021MOBI024769 ARISCOUNT SRL LELLA NADIA LLLNDA71E41L780D 03/11/20 01/01/21
28 082021MOBI024770 RITEL S.P.A LELLI MARIO LLLMRA64M09E160E 03/11/20 01/01/21
29 082021MOBI024771 ZETA SERVICE SRL LEMRABTI ABDERRAHIM LMRBRR65L01Z330G 03/11/20 01/01/21
30 082021MOBI024772 SOLSONICA SPA LENTI GIULIANO LNTGLN72C29H282W 03/11/20 01/01/21
31 082021MOBI024773 SOLSONICA SPA LEONCINI ROSELLA LNCRLL61S60H282K 03/11/20 01/01/21
32 082021MOBI024774 SOLSONICA SPA LEONI MAURIZIO LNEMRZ70D03C746K 03/11/20 01/01/21
33 082021MOBI024775 CERVINOTECHNOLOGIES SRL LEPRE RENATO LPRRNT58R12C413H 03/11/20 01/01/21
34 082021MOBI024776 SISTEMA COMPOSITI S.P.A. LEPRI CARLO LPRCRL60H08I716K 03/11/20 01/01/21
35 082021MOBI024777 SEII LIBERALI ANDREA LBRNDR71H17H501T 03/11/20 01/01/21
36 082021MOBI024778 SOLSONICA SPA LIBERATI ANTONELLA LBRNNL69B45H282T 03/11/20 01/01/21
37 082021MOBI024779 MICHELANGELO SRL LIBERATI PIERA LBRPRI65T58D539M 03/11/20 01/01/21
38 082021MOBI024780 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. LIBERATORE RICCARDO LBRRCR58T06A269E 03/11/20 01/01/21
39 082021MOBI024781 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. LIBERATORI ENZO LBRNZE66P02D539S 03/11/20 01/01/21

ALLEGATO A



40 082021MOBI024782 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. LIBERATORI STEFANO LBRSFN63A30A269I 03/11/20 01/01/21
41 082021MOBI024783 EVERGREEN SOC COOP A RL LILLI SILVANO LLLSVN58D12H282P 03/11/20 01/01/21
42 082021MOBI024784 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. LIPPARELLI FRANCESCO LPPFNC67A18D810M 03/11/20 01/01/21
43 082021MOBI024785 TRIS DI PALMIERI LISI LUCILLA LSILLL70C45L290C 03/11/20 01/01/21
44 082021MOBI024786 MARANGONI TYRE SPA LISI WALTER LSIWTR70M28D810S 03/11/20 01/01/21
45 082021MOBI024787 MARANGONI TYRE SPA LISI GIANLUCA LSIGLC73R04A269S 03/11/20 01/01/21
46 082021MOBI024788 SEII LITI ELISABETTA LTILBT63D50H282Y 03/11/20 01/01/21
47 082021MOBI024789 EUROZINCO SRL LOLLI ALBERTO LLLLRT61R26H501O 03/11/20 01/01/21
48 082021MOBI024790 EUROZINCO SRL LOLLI CESARE LLLCSR64B18H501F 03/11/20 01/01/21
49 082021MOBI024791 KEY SAFETY SYSTEMS SRL LORENZI FRANCESCO LRNFNC79E28A269A 03/11/20 01/01/21
50 082021MOBI024792 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. LORENZI CORRADO LRNCRD68A04C858C 03/11/20 01/01/21
51 082021MOBI024793 SIDERPALI SPA LORENZON PIERLUIGI LRNPLG62L15E392W 03/11/20 01/01/21
52 082021MOBI024794 SISTEMA COMPOSITI S.P.A. LUBERTI GABRIELE LBRGRL75R19C858F 03/11/20 01/01/21
53 082021MOBI024795 SISTEMA COMPOSITI S.P.A. LUBERTI LUCA LBRLCU72A30C858O 03/11/20 01/01/21
54 082021MOBI024796 RITEL S.P.A LUCENTINI AURELIO LCNRLA65H17D560V 03/11/20 01/01/21
55 082021MOBI024797 MARCO POLO S.P.A. LUCIA ENRICO LCUNRC61T07D539C 03/11/20 01/01/21
56 082021MOBI024798 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. LUDOVICI DANIELE LDVDNL60B12A310D 03/11/20 01/01/21
57 082021MOBI024799 MARANGONI TYRE SPA LUDOVICI GIANPAOLO LDVGPL73T28A123X 03/11/20 01/01/21
58 082021MOBI024800 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. LUDOVICI MASSIMO LDVMSM58T30I573X 03/11/20 01/01/21
59 082021MOBI024801 F.LLI PLOCCO  OSIM SRL LUNGHI LUCA LNGLCU79H05C413N 03/11/20 01/01/21
60 082021MOBI024802 SEII LUPETTI DOMENICO LPTDNC68H09D493R 03/11/20 01/01/21
61 082021MOBI024803 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. LUPI GIORGIO LPUGRG64B17A370D 03/11/20 01/01/21
62 082021MOBI024804 SOLSONICA SPA LUSTRI FRANCO LSTFNC70L29H282C 03/11/20 01/01/21
63 082021MOBI024805 RC SMALTI INTERNATIONAL SRL IN LIQUIDAZIONE MACALI SANDRO MCLSDR67C23B828N 03/11/20 01/01/21
64 082021MOBI024806 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MACCIOCCA MAURO MCCMRA62P15A123K 03/11/20 01/01/21
65 082021MOBI024807 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MACI MASSIMILIANO MCAMSM67P08A310G 03/11/20 01/01/21
66 082021MOBI024808 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MAGALE AUGUSTO MGLGST68C17D810F 03/11/20 01/01/21
67 082021MOBI024809 GEYMONAT SPA MAGGI ELISABETTA MGGLBT72T65A269X 03/11/20 01/01/21
68 082021MOBI024810 mECCANICA MAZZOCCHIA SRL MAGGI GIANLUCA MGGGLC70R19A123D 03/11/20 01/01/21
69 082021MOBI024811 HUNTSMAN PATRICA MAGLIOCCHETTI ANTONIO MGLNTN59B10L009V 03/11/20 01/01/21
70 082021MOBI024812 MABO PREFABBRICATI S.P.A. MAGLIOCCHETTI SIMONE MGLSMN75C27A269Z 03/11/20 01/01/21
71 082021MOBI024813 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MAGLIOCCHETTI STEFANO MGLSFN56S20A310L 03/11/20 01/01/21
72 082021MOBI024814 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MAGLIOCCO GIOVANNI MGLGNN63E07L290H 03/11/20 01/01/21
73 082021MOBI024815 GRUPPO ZEPPIERI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L MAGNANTE ELIO MGNLEI64S24L780V 03/11/20 01/01/21
74 082021MOBI024816 MABO PREFABBRICATI S.P.A. MAGNANTI ALESSANDRO MGNLSN82A08A123A 03/11/20 01/01/21
75 082021MOBI024817 SEII MAIETTA BARBARA MTTBBR70P46H282D 03/11/20 01/01/21
76 082021MOBI024818 SEII MAIETTA ELISABETTA MTTLBT63R43I855H 03/11/20 01/01/21
77 082021MOBI024819 SMD SUD ELETTRONICA SRL MAIMONE FRANCESCA MMNFNC66E60I754X 03/11/20 01/01/21
78 082021MOBI024820 SEII MAISTRELLO ROBERTA MSTRRT67A63H282Z 03/11/20 01/01/21
79 082021MOBI024821 MARANGONI TYRE SPA MALIZIA DOMENICO MLZDNC63C04C413Y 03/11/20 01/01/21
80 082021MOBI024822 HUNTSMAN PATRICA MALIZIA GIACOMO MLZGCM63B05C413V 03/11/20 01/01/21
81 082021MOBI024823 SIAP-MANMADE SRL MALIZIA VINCENZO MLZVCN63B10C413A 03/11/20 01/01/21



82 082021MOBI024824 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MALIZIOLA TONINO MLZTNN65D17C413M 03/11/20 01/01/21
83 082021MOBI024825 ITALIANA RISTORAZIONE E SERVIZI SRL MANCINI EGIZIANA MNCGZN58T44A421H 03/11/20 01/01/21
84 082021MOBI024826 IACOBUCCI EQUIPMENT AND SERVICE SRL MANCINI FRANCO MNCFNC64D01H324K 03/11/20 01/01/21
85 082021MOBI024827 SEII MANCINI MONICA MNCMNC63L43H501T 03/11/20 01/01/21
86 082021MOBI024828 RITEL S.P.A MANCINI VALENTINO MNCVNT57B19H282H 03/11/20 01/01/21
87 082021MOBI024829 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MANCINI GIOVANNI MNCGNN60R11A421G 03/11/20 01/01/21
88 082021MOBI024830 CENTRO CARTA ED AFFINI  SPA MANCO VITTORIO MNCVTR74S05H282D 03/11/20 01/01/21
89 082021MOBI024831 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MANDATORI LUIGI MNDLGU66B03L598I 03/11/20 01/01/21
90 082021MOBI024832 EUROPRINT SUD SRL MANDATORI TONINO MNDTNN70H13L598C 03/11/20 01/01/21
91 082021MOBI024833 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MANICCIA UGO MNCGUO59P08F740N 03/11/20 01/01/21
92 082021MOBI024834 KEY SAFETY SYSTEMS SRL MANNI DORIANA MNNDRN74M62C858O 03/11/20 01/01/21
93 082021MOBI024835 EUROZINCO SRL MANNI SALVATORE MNNSVT58C11A269B 03/11/20 01/01/21
94 082021MOBI024836 MABO PREFABBRICATI S.P.A. MANSUETI NELLO MNSNLL73E05C413C 03/11/20 01/01/21
95 082021MOBI024837 NEW ENTERPRISE MANZARA SIMONA MNZSMN66H63H282X 03/11/20 01/01/21
96 082021MOBI024838 KEY SAFETY SYSTEMS SRL MARAZZI ALESSIA MRZLSS72L51C858Q 03/11/20 01/01/21
97 082021MOBI024839 SOLSONICA SPA MARCELLUSI ENRICO MRCNRC61C01D560D 03/11/20 01/01/21
98 082021MOBI024840 MICHELANGELO SRL MARCHESE ANTONIO MRCNTN74S02F839K 03/11/20 01/01/21
99 082021MOBI024841 ENTERPRISE S.P.A. MARCHETTI ANGELO MRCNGL57A22H282C 03/11/20 01/01/21

100 082021MOBI024842 RITEL S.P.A MARCHIONI AUGUSTO MRCGST64C01H282W 03/11/20 01/01/21
101 082021MOBI024843 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MARCOCCIA FRANCO MRCFNC68C19D810L 03/11/20 01/01/21
102 082021MOBI024844 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MARCOCCIA MASSIMO MRCMSM66H17D539Q 03/11/20 01/01/21
103 082021MOBI024845 ZETA SERVICE SRL MARCONI LUCIANO MRCLCN59D14A269K 03/11/20 01/01/21
104 082021MOBI024846 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MARETTA GIUSEPPE MRTGPP59A04C858U 03/11/20 01/01/21
105 082021MOBI024847 AUTO CAPITAL SPA MARGARITA SANDRA MRGSDR63M42C749Z 03/11/20 01/01/21
106 082021MOBI024848 FRATELLI MAZZOCCHIA SRL MARIANI ALDO MRNLDA63E18A123Z 03/11/20 01/01/21
107 082021MOBI024849 SIDERPALI SPA MARIANI CLAUDIO MRNCLD65D03L639S 03/11/20 01/01/21
108 082021MOBI024850 SEII MARIANI MARINA MRNMRN64T56H282K 03/11/20 01/01/21
109 082021MOBI024851 SEII MARINELLI AURORA MRNRRA65E63H282R 03/11/20 01/01/21
110 082021MOBI024852 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MARINELLI GIUSEPPE MRNGPP63M13L009A 03/11/20 01/01/21
111 082021MOBI024853 RITEL S.P.A MARINELLI ORIETTA MRNRTT68B57H501O 03/11/20 01/01/21
112 082021MOBI024854 SOLSONICA SPA MARINETTI EMILIANO MRNMLN71C14H282M 03/11/20 01/01/21
113 082021MOBI024855 MICHELANGELO SRL MARINI LAURA MRNLRA69R63L290P 03/11/20 01/01/21
114 082021MOBI024856 MICHELANGELO SRL MARINI MAURIZIO MRNMRZ62D27D810L 03/11/20 01/01/21
115 082021MOBI024857 TOTI TRANS SRL MARIORENZI GIANNI MRRGNN67C03G838H 03/11/20 01/01/21
116 082021MOBI024858 MARANGONI TYRE SPA MARIOTTO SIMONE MRTSMN76H09A123M 03/11/20 01/01/21
117 082021MOBI024859 HUNTSMAN PATRICA MAROCCHI MICHELE MRCMHL58L20F740F 03/11/20 01/01/21
118 082021MOBI024860 KEY SAFETY SYSTEMS SRL MAROZZA ANGELO MRZNGL72C24C858V 03/11/20 01/01/21
119 082021MOBI024861 ZETA SERVICE SRL MARRA FABRIZIO MRRFRZ80H06D539Q 03/11/20 01/01/21
120 082021MOBI024862 SEII MARRONI ORNELLA MRRRLL64E71H282F 03/11/20 01/01/21
121 082021MOBI024863 SILENT GLISS MARSELLA GIANLUCA MRSGLC70C21H501Z 03/11/20 01/01/21
122 082021MOBI024864 KEY SAFETY SYSTEMS SRL MARTELLA ALESSANDRA MRTLSN75C50C858H 03/11/20 01/01/21
123 082021MOBI024865 ILVA S.p.A. MARTELLA EMANUELE MRTMNL80H06C413G 03/11/20 01/01/21



124 082021MOBI024866 SOLSONICA SPA MARTELLUCCI PAOLA MRTPLA69E69H282X 03/11/20 01/01/21
125 082021MOBI024867 MARANGONI TYRE SPA MARTELLUZZI COSTANTINO MRTCTN64D26F839N 03/11/20 01/01/21
126 082021MOBI024868 MABO PREFABBRICATI S.P.A. MARTINI DOMENICO MRTDNC73R05D810J 03/11/20 01/01/21
127 082021MOBI024869 SIAP-MANMADE SRL MARTINI FRANCO MRTFNC62A16D810E 03/11/20 01/01/21
128 082021MOBI024870 TECNO ITALIA COOP SOCIALE MARTINI SONIA MRTSNO66S55I716L 03/11/20 01/01/21
129 082021MOBI024871 GRUPPO CENTRALMOTOR S.P.A MARTINI ROBERTO MRTRRT66S18H282P 03/11/20 01/01/21
130 082021MOBI024872 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MARTINO GIANNI MRTGNN63C26A433R 03/11/20 01/01/21
131 082021MOBI024873 MARANGONI TYRE SPA MARTUCCI ANTONIO MRTNTN68M31A054S 03/11/20 01/01/21
132 082021MOBI024874 CERVINOTECHNOLOGIES SRL MARTUCCI MARCO MRTMRC64R13H501W 03/11/20 01/01/21
133 082021MOBI024875 IACOBUCCI EQUIPMENT AND SERVICE SRL MARTUFI PIERLUIGI MRTPLG58C17D810M 03/11/20 01/01/21
134 082021MOBI024876 IDS SRL MARTUFI SISTINO MRTSTN59D15A123Q 03/11/20 01/01/21
135 082021MOBI024877 MICHELANGELO SRL MARUCCI NADIA MRCNDA67A45A123F 03/11/20 01/01/21
136 082021MOBI024878 MICHELANGELO SRL MARUCCI LOREDANA MRCLDN64T42A123S 03/11/20 01/01/21
137 082021MOBI024879 SIAP-MANMADE SRL MARZILLI PATRIZIO MRZPRZ70B27C479Z 03/11/20 01/01/21
138 082021MOBI024880 MARANGONI TYRE SPA MASELLA PAOLO MSLPLA80P15C858K 03/11/20 01/01/21
139 082021MOBI024881 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MASI GIUSEPPE MSAGPP65H24C413Y 03/11/20 01/01/21
140 082021MOBI024882 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MASI LORETO MSALRT61R11C413P 03/11/20 01/01/21
141 082021MOBI024883 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MASSA ANGELO MSSNGL58R16C413V 03/11/20 01/01/21
142 082021MOBI024884 SIDERPALI SPA MASSA BIAGIO MSSBGI60R27C413D 03/11/20 01/01/21
143 082021MOBI024885 TELPRESS ITALIA SRL MASSACESI LIDIA MSSLDI57M45H282Y 03/11/20 01/01/21
144 082021MOBI024886 EVERGREEN SOC COOP A RL MASSENZI GIANFRANCO MSSGFR71M23H282Y 03/11/20 01/01/21
145 082021MOBI024887 ENTERPRISE S.P.A. MASSIMI CLAUDIA MSSCLD58C57A464Z 03/11/20 01/01/21
146 082021MOBI024888 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MASSIMI FABIO MSSFBA67T29G659D 03/11/20 01/01/21
147 082021MOBI024889 SMD SUD ELETTRONICA SRL MASSIMI LUIGI MSSLGU76B23H282V 03/11/20 01/01/21
148 082021MOBI024890 ROMA DISTRIBUZIONE SRL MASSIMI RAFFAELLA MSSRFL74L67A269N 03/11/20 01/01/21
149 082021MOBI024891 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MASSIMIANI CLAUDIO MSSCLD67R21D810J 03/11/20 01/01/21
150 082021MOBI024892 MARANGONI TYRE SPA MASSIMIANI DANIELE MSSDNL80T30A123Y 03/11/20 01/01/21
151 082021MOBI024893 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MASSOTTI DAVID MSSDVD60T21C858K 03/11/20 01/01/21
152 082021MOBI024894 HUNTSMAN PATRICA MASTRACCI EDOARDO MSTDRD61D25A269E 03/11/20 01/01/21
153 082021MOBI024895 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MASTRANGELI STEFANO MSTSFN62L19M141X 03/11/20 01/01/21
154 082021MOBI024896 IACOBUCCI EQUIPMENT AND SERVICE SRL MASTROGIACOMO BRUNO MSTBRN70M18C413Q 03/11/20 01/01/21
155 082021MOBI024897 SMD SUD ELETTRONICA SRL MASTROIACO TERESA MSTTRS75P53H282B 03/11/20 01/01/21
156 082021MOBI024898 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MASTROMORO LINO MSTLNI60P19D819R 03/11/20 01/01/21
157 082021MOBI024899 PAM PANORAMA SPA MASTROSANTI FERNANDA MSTFNN61R45D539N 03/11/20 01/01/21
158 082021MOBI024900 MABO PREFABBRICATI S.P.A. MATASSINI ALESSANDRO MTSLSN77P18D810A 03/11/20 01/01/21
159 082021MOBI024901 ILVA S.p.A. MATERA EZIO MTRZEI74M28D539F 03/11/20 01/01/21
160 082021MOBI024902 RITEL S.P.A MATTEI CATERINA MTTCRN69T51H282M 03/11/20 01/01/21
161 082021MOBI024903 ARISCOUNT SRL MATTEI MARIO MTTMRA55T26C390J 03/11/20 01/01/21
162 082021MOBI024904 EUROZINCO SRL MATTIA ALBERTO MTTLRT61C08L639X 03/11/20 01/01/21
163 082021MOBI024905 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MAURA ANTONIO MRANTN63L05C413A 03/11/20 01/01/21
164 082021MOBI024906 F.LLI PLOCCO  OSIM SRL MAURA DANILO MRADNL73P12C413O 03/11/20 01/01/21
165 082021MOBI024907 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MAURA DOMENICO MRADNC61S07C413V 03/11/20 01/01/21



166 082021MOBI024908 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MAURA MICHELANGELO MRAMHL59T03C413I 03/11/20 01/01/21
167 082021MOBI024909 SEII MAZZILLI ANTONELLA MZZNNL64D43H282Q 03/11/20 01/01/21
168 082021MOBI024910 F.LLI PLOCCO  OSIM SRL MAZZOCCHI LUCIANO MZZLCN63L26D810C 03/11/20 01/01/21
169 082021MOBI024911 MARANGONI TYRE SPA MAZZOCCHI PAOLO  MZZPLA67T16F534L 03/11/20 01/01/21
170 082021MOBI024912 EVERGREEN SOC COOP A RL MELCHIORRI ANTONELLA MLCNNL64A68H282S 03/11/20 01/01/21
171 082021MOBI024913 EUROZINCO SRL MELONI MASSIMO MLNMSM69M12A269J 03/11/20 01/01/21
172 082021MOBI024914 EUROZINCO SRL MELONI NELLO MLNNLL71D08D810P 03/11/20 01/01/21
173 082021MOBI024915 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MENICONZI ROSA MNCRSO59E47A269H 03/11/20 01/01/21
174 082021MOBI024916 KEY SAFETY SYSTEMS SRL MERCURI CRISTIANA MRCCST70D47C858H 03/11/20 01/01/21
175 082021MOBI024917 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MERLINO ROLANDO MRLRND63S30B300S 03/11/20 01/01/21
176 082021MOBI024918 KEY SAFETY SYSTEMS SRL MICHELANGELI MARUSCA MCHMSC74T69C858O 03/11/20 01/01/21
177 082021MOBI024919 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MICHELANGELI NANDO MCHNND59H30A269S 03/11/20 01/01/21
178 082021MOBI024920 SOLSONICA SPA MICHELI ANTONELLO MCHNNL64E20A515J 03/11/20 01/01/21
179 082021MOBI024921 EURO INDUSTRIES SAS MIHAILA ROZICA MHLRZC69P58Z129O 03/11/20 01/01/21
180 082021MOBI024922 TECNOIND IMPIANTI S.R.L. MILLESIMI FRANCESCA MLLFNC82H61H282Z 03/11/20 01/01/21
181 082021MOBI024923 RITEL S.P.A MILUZZI ROBERTA MLZRRT65H68H282B 03/11/20 01/01/21
182 082021MOBI024924 MICHELANGELO SRL MINIERI NICOLA MNRNCL67B06F839X 03/11/20 01/01/21
183 082021MOBI024925 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MINNUCCI MARCO MNNMRC70T10D539Q 03/11/20 01/01/21
184 082021MOBI024926 EUROZINCO SRL MINORI ANTONIO MNRNTN62C14H501B 03/11/20 01/01/21
185 082021MOBI024927 MARANGONI TYRE SPA MIRABELLA MASSIMO MRBMSM72E29L598S 03/11/20 01/01/21
186 082021MOBI024928 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MIZZONI MARCO MZZMRC72A03C413E 03/11/20 01/01/21
187 082021MOBI024929 EUROPRINT SUD SRL MIZZONI ROCCO MZZRCC70T16D810F 03/11/20 01/01/21
188 082021MOBI024930 GRUPPO ZEPPIERI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L MOLELLA FRANCO MLLFNC58C10L780V 03/11/20 01/01/21
189 082021MOBI024931 MARANGONI TYRE SPA MONACO ALESSANDRO MNCLSN75P18A269T 03/11/20 01/01/21
190 082021MOBI024932 MABO PREFABBRICATI S.P.A. MONALDINI AMLETO MNLMLT59C12D810X 03/11/20 01/01/21
191 082021MOBI024933 GRUPPO ZEPPIERI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L MONCELLI BRUNO MNCBRN61A07I838L 03/11/20 01/01/21
192 082021MOBI024934 MARANGONI TYRE SPA MONTI MASSIMO MNTMSM59M03D539M 03/11/20 01/01/21
193 082021MOBI024935 MARANGONI TYRE SPA MONTUCCI VINCENZO MNTVCN67P21A269N 03/11/20 01/01/21
194 082021MOBI024936 GEYMONAT SPA MORGANTI SERENA MRGSRN83L53A123G 03/11/20 01/01/21
195 082021MOBI024937 MARANGONI TYRE SPA MORGANTI PAOLO MRGPLA65D14A123L 03/11/20 01/01/21
196 082021MOBI024938 MICHELANGELO SRL MORICONI IVANA MRCVNI77R54A123O 03/11/20 01/01/21
197 082021MOBI024939 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MORICONI PAOLO MRCPLA67C01D810G 03/11/20 01/01/21
198 082021MOBI024940 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MORINI GIOVANNI MRNGNN70A02A123W 03/11/20 01/01/21
199 082021MOBI024941 ZETA SERVICE SRL MORONI ANTONELLO MRNNNL76S29C858U 03/11/20 01/01/21
200 082021MOBI024942 RC SMALTI INTERNATIONAL SRL IN LIQUIDAZIONE MORREA MAURO MRRMRA71C30A269S 03/11/20 01/01/21
201 082021MOBI024943 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. MORREA PIER LUIGI MRRPLG68H25A269Z 03/11/20 01/01/21
202 082021MOBI024944 SEII MORSANI ARDUINO MRSRDN68E19H282H 03/11/20 01/01/21
203 082021MOBI024945 HUNTSMAN PATRICA MOVIRI ROBERTO MVRRRT63A13F740P 03/11/20 01/01/21
204 082021MOBI024946 ZETA SERVICE SRL MUCMATA ENVER MCMNVR70R06Z100O 03/11/20 01/01/21
205 082021MOBI024947 GEYMONAT SPA MURATAJ ASLLAN MRTSLN67L12Z100M 03/11/20 01/01/21
206 082021MOBI024948 L'INFISSO SRL NAJI SAID NJASDA58H26Z330Q 03/11/20 01/01/21
207 082021MOBI024949 MARANGONI TYRE SPA NALLI DONATO NLLDNT71S22F740L 03/11/20 01/01/21



208 082021MOBI024950 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. NATALI ELIO NTLLEI62C08F740J 03/11/20 01/01/21
209 082021MOBI024951 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. NATALI MARCO NTLMRC64P13F740S 03/11/20 01/01/21
210 082021MOBI024952 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. NECCI NATALINO NCCNLN66T25C858W 03/11/20 01/01/21
211 082021MOBI024953 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. NECCIA ERMANNO NCCRNN70E07H501K 03/11/20 01/01/21
212 082021MOBI024954 RABUGINO S.P.A. NECCIA ROMANO NCCRMN61R25G276R 03/11/20 01/01/21
213 082021MOBI024955 MARANGONI TYRE SPA NEREGGI ENRICO NRGNRC63A01H501K 03/11/20 01/01/21
214 082021MOBI024956 jollycar e partners arl NERI PATRIZIA NREPRZ58D64F740I 03/11/20 01/01/21
215 082021MOBI024957 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. NERI PIERO PAOLO NREPPL60C13H501T 03/11/20 01/01/21
216 082021MOBI024958 MICHELANGELO SRL NICODEMI ENRICA NCDNRC68D54D810Q 03/11/20 01/01/21
217 082021MOBI024959 MABO PREFABBRICATI S.P.A. NICODEMI GABRIELLA NCDGRL61D58D810V 03/11/20 01/01/21
218 082021MOBI024960 SOLSONICA SPA NOBILE GRAZIANO NBLGZN58D27B627T 03/11/20 01/01/21
219 082021MOBI024961 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. NOBILI PATRIZIO NBLPRZ67E07D810P 03/11/20 01/01/21
220 082021MOBI024962 SEII NOBILI SAVINA NBLSVN66R43H282B 03/11/20 01/01/21
221 082021MOBI024963 RITEL S.P.A NOBILI TONINO NBLTNN66M22H282S 03/11/20 01/01/21
222 082021MOBI024964 2I RETEGAS GRUPPO F2I RETI ITALIA NOBILI MASSIMO NBLMSM59B11A269M 03/11/20 01/01/21
223 082021MOBI024965 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. NOCCI CLAUDIO NCCCLD65M13C479R 03/11/20 01/01/21
224 082021MOBI024966 INDUSTRIE E FONDERIA METALLI SPA NOCE GUIDO NCOGDU70E20Z401Z 03/11/20 01/01/21
225 082021MOBI024967 MARANGONI TYRE SPA NORO GIUSEPPE LUCIO NROGPP58T12G659E 03/11/20 01/01/21
226 082021MOBI024968 SIDERPALI SPA NORO GIUSEPPE NROGPP59C13A269J 03/11/20 01/01/21
227 082021MOBI024969 MABO PREFABBRICATI S.P.A. NORO ROSSI ERNESTO NRRRST61A27G659U 03/11/20 01/01/21
228 082021MOBI024970 MARANGONI TYRE SPA ODDI MORENO DDOMRN71H30A269V 03/11/20 01/01/21
229 082021MOBI024971 EUROZINCO SRL OLDONI GIOVANNI LDNGNN59R26C390C 03/11/20 01/01/21
230 082021MOBI024972 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. OLINI ANGELA LNONGL60M69D591W 03/11/20 01/01/21
231 082021MOBI024973 RITEL S.P.A OLIVO GIANNI LVOGNN61H19H282Z 03/11/20 01/01/21
232 082021MOBI024974 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. OLMI ROBERTO LMORRT61E10H501O 03/11/20 01/01/21
233 082021MOBI024975 RITEL S.P.A ONOFRI RODOLFO NFRRLF68E09H282H 03/11/20 01/01/21
234 082021MOBI024976 MARANGONI TYRE SPA ONORATI UMBERTO NRTMRT70D01A123T 03/11/20 01/01/21
235 082021MOBI024977 KEY SAFETY SYSTEMS SRL ONORATI ELENA NRTLNE77R60C858O 03/11/20 01/01/21
236 082021MOBI024978 SOLSONICA SPA PACE EMANUELE PCAMNL71A08C746V 03/11/20 01/01/21
237 082021MOBI024979 SOLSONICA SPA PACE ANGELO FRANCESCO PCANLF61R02A515G 03/11/20 01/01/21
238 082021MOBI024980 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. PACE LUCIANA PCALCN63D49I716W 03/11/20 01/01/21
239 082021MOBI024981 TECNO ITALIA COOP SOCIALE PACIFICI GRAZIELLA PCFGZL61C53F740O 03/11/20 01/01/21
240 082021MOBI024982 INDUSTRIE E FONDERIA METALLI SPA PACIONI GIUSEPPE PCNGPP68A12G749X 03/11/20 01/01/21
241 082021MOBI024983 CERVINOTECHNOLOGIES SRL PACITTO EGIDIO PCTGDE62D30A123V 03/11/20 01/01/21
242 082021MOBI024984 MARANGONI TYRE SPA PADOVANO LUCA  PDVLCU77C20A123P 03/11/20 01/01/21
243 082021MOBI024985 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. PAGANI PAOLO PGNPLA64C08B828C 03/11/20 01/01/21
244 082021MOBI024986 MARANGONI TYRE SPA PAGLIA GIOVANNI PGLGNN62D12F620B 03/11/20 01/01/21
245 082021MOBI024987 MARANGONI TYRE SPA PAGLIA MARCO PGLMRC70M18A720G 03/11/20 01/01/21
246 082021MOBI024988 MARANGONI TYRE SPA PAGLIA LUCA PGLLCU78M13D810U 03/11/20 01/01/21
247 082021MOBI024989 KEY SAFETY SYSTEMS SRL PAGLIARO ANNALISA PGLNLS79P60C858Z 03/11/20 01/01/21
248 082021MOBI024990 F.LLI PLOCCO  OSIM SRL PAGLIEI ANTONIO PGLNTN70P03H501W 03/11/20 01/01/21
249 082021MOBI024991 CARREFOUR SSC SRL PAGLIEI BARBARA PGLBBR73B67E057X 03/11/20 01/01/21



250 082021MOBI024992 VDC TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A. PAIS MASSIMO PSAMSM64C18C858R 03/11/20 01/01/21


